Socastee High School Braves - South Carolina 5A Region V &T

2022 Record: 2 - 8 Overall, 0 - 4 in Region play T"%&ﬁf‘e‘;’g"m
Coach: Ben Hampton *WEI*
NORTHSQ'SOUTH
DATE OPPONENT "me(/ SCORE RECORD
8/18/2023 North Myrtle Beach H 6-0 1-0,0-0
8/25/2023 Silver Bluff A 0-46 1-1,0-0
9/1/2023 West Florence H 27 -49 1-2,0-0
9/8/2023 Myrtle Beach A 21-23 1-3,0-0
9/15/2023 Dillon A 25-48 1-4,0-0
9/22/2023 A
9/29/2023 Sumter A 6-36 1-5,0-1
10/6/2023 St James H 35-40 1-6,0-2
10/13/2023 Conway H 27-21 2-6,1-2
10/20/2023 Carolina Forest A 0-31 2-7,1-3
10/27/2023 Wando H 47 -7 3-7,1-3
11/3/2023 Fort Dorchester A 14 - 40 3-8,1-3
11/10/2023 A
11/17/2023 A
11/24/2023 A
12/1/2023 A
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